H-Series Filters Protect
Your Dual Fuel Engines
The Parker Finite H Series Natural Gas
Filters protect your equipment when
running on wellhead or pipeline natural
gas. Parker’s filter element technology
is formulated to remove contamination
from and provide your engine with

HN0L 2 1/2” 100WS35-280 X 1 7CVP35-280 X 1 10CU35-280 X 1 4CU35-235 X 1
HN12L 3” 100WS35-280 X 1 7CVP35-280 X 1 10CU35-280 X 1 4CU35-235 X 1
How to Order
How to Order:
Use the steps below to build your own part number. For any permutation not mentioned below,
please consult factory at 1-800-343-4048.
H N 12 L 6 C U G
Series Name Port Type Port
(Connection)
Size
Bowl Element
Grade
Element
Type
End Seal Accessory
Designator for
Pre-installed
Accessories
H N-NPT 4 - 1”
6 - 1 1/2”
8 - 2”
12 - 3”
S - Standard
L - Long
E - Economy
(short bowl)*
*Economy
bowl is only
available on
2” Connection
size. Note:
Bowl length is
determined by
the flow rate
required. Refer
to the Hous-
ing Selection
Chart for flow
rates.
4CU
6 CU
10 CU
Urethane end seals, standard on 1 1/4” to 3”
connection sizes
G - DPG
Gauge
N - No Acces-
sories
P - 1/8” Differ-
ential Sensing
Ports
Note: For
maximum
pressures and
temperatures
related to
Accessories,
please refer to
specifications
S - SAE*
*SAE-32
2” connection
only
8 - SAE-32 7CVP
Only available in 1 1/4” to 3” connections.
Fluorocarbon gasket with metal end caps